
CAP ABS

PA66

NUT

ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL

TERMINAL

BUSHING

SPRING SPRING STEEL

 BASE

C1100

PA66

PUSH  SWITCH

PB02-PMX

东莞市德沃电子科技有限公司

℃

CONTACT C1100

 CAP   COLOR (X)

W B R G U Y A O

 White  Black Red Green Blue Yellow  Gray  Orange

Panel Thinkness:3mm MAX.4

M15

3
Ø14.8

Ø16±0.1
Ø19

Ø12.9

2
13

5.
3

8.6


